

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: S.A.No. 209 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.07.2026	<u>RY, J</u> List on 24.07.2026 in daily list. Interim Order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>RY, J</u> rsp	"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"